3
HIGH  PRESSURE
 ACCUMULATORS
Lube Oil Services
Water& Chemical Services
Reasontek Corporation      •  P: 323-800-6566    •  sales@reasontek.com    •  www.reasontek.com
Our standard bladder accumulator is designed for energy storage, pulsation dampening, shock absorption in the hydraulic
system, consisting of a molded rubber bladder inside a forged steel shell with a nitrogen gas valve on one end and a fluid port at

combinations are valid. For details about the bladder material selection, please visit our website at:
Contact us if you have special options not listed.
HOW TO ORDER RAS SERIES BLADDER ACCUMULATORS:
Series Size Shell Matl. Pressure Construction Bladder/Seal Matl.
RAS 05 C 3  B 01
1 2 3 4 5 6
Series
Standard High Pressure                RAS
Nominal Size
1QT/1Liter                                    002
1 Gallon                                            01
2.5 Gallon                                        02
5 Gallon                                            05
10 Gallon                                         10
11 Gallon                                         11
15 Gallon                                         15
Others                                         XX
(use Liters+L on metric sizes)
Shell Material
Carbon Steel                                      C
Stainless Steel 316                             S
Pressure
2000 PSI/138 Bar
(for stainless steel shell only)             2
3000 PSI/207 Bar                              3
4000 PSI/276 Bar                              4
5000 PSI/345 Bar                               5
6600 PSI/455 Bar                              6
Others                                                 X
Construction
Top Repairable                                  T
Bottom Repairable                           B
Bladder/Seal Material
Nitrile/Buna-N, Std.                       01
Low Temp. Nitrile                          02
High Temp. Nitrile                         03
Hydrogenated Nitrile                     04
Hydrin                                              05
EPDM                                               06
Butyl                                                 07
Viton/FKM                                      08
Others                                         09
(see Bladder Repair Kits section for
details)
. Check the rubber compounds chart on page #12, the temperature range could be different by different applications.
.  See the rubber compatibility chart for different fluid media applications.
. Non-standard materials may take longer lead time, check for the availability before order.
1
2
3
4
5
6
RAS Series    Ordering Code and Options
High Pressure Bladder Accumulators, up to 6,600 PSI.
14
Reasontek Corporation      •  P: 323-800-6566    •  sales@reasontek.com    •  www.reasontek.com  15
Bladder Type Fluid Port Service & Coating Certificate ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
- N W1  - -
7 8 9 10
Bladder Type
7/8” stem, Std.                                    -
2” stem                                               D
2” stem, Hydac type                         E
Others                                           X
(see Bladder Repair Kits section for
details)
Fluid Port
NPT Thread, Std                             N
1 QT  3/4” NPT
1 Gallon 1-1/4” NPT
2.5-15 Gallon 2” NPT
Other Sizes (“X” sizes)                  NX